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Redcliffe Leagues Softball Association 2024/25 · A3/B1 Pool B

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Redcliffe Leagues Softball

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

A3/B1 Pool B Tat 2 Black have a BYE.

Sat 26 Oct 2024 12:40 Diamond 6 Wahine Toa Brighton 1

Sat 26 Oct 2024 14:30 Diamond 8 Angels Paxton Pride Gold

Sat 26 Oct 2024 16:20 Diamond 4 Lakers Spirit F Troop Ladies 2
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Redcliffe Leagues Softball

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

A3/B1 Pool B Wahine Toa have a BYE.

Sat 02 Nov 2024 12:40 Diamond 6 Paxton Pride Gold Tat 2 Black

Sat 02 Nov 2024 14:30 Diamond 4 F Troop Ladies 2 Angels

Sat 02 Nov 2024 16:20 Diamond 4 Brighton 1 Lakers Spirit

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024
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Redcliffe Leagues Softball

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

A3/B1 Pool B Paxton Pride Gold have a BYE.

Sat 09 Nov 2024 12:40 Diamond 6 Angels Brighton 1

Sat 09 Nov 2024 14:30 Diamond 6 Tat 2 Black F Troop Ladies 2

Sat 09 Nov 2024 16:20 Diamond 4 Lakers Spirit Wahine Toa
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Redcliffe Leagues Softball

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

A3/B1 Pool B Lakers Spirit have a BYE.

Sat 16 Nov 2024 12:40 Diamond 6 F Troop Ladies 2 Paxton Pride Gold

Sat 16 Nov 2024 14:30 Diamond 8 Wahine Toa Angels

Sat 16 Nov 2024 16:20 Diamond 4 Brighton 1 Tat 2 Black

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Redcliffe Leagues Softball

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

A3/B1 Pool B F Troop Ladies 2 have a BYE.

Sat 23 Nov 2024 12:40 Diamond 4 Angels Lakers Spirit
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Sat 23 Nov 2024 14:30 Diamond 6 Paxton Pride Gold Brighton 1

Sat 23 Nov 2024 16:20 Diamond 8 Tat 2 Black Wahine Toa
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